
Moussaka
Greek dish with eggplants, minced beef,
potatoes and cheese sauce. Served with
either a roll or salad - K26500

Lasagne
Italian pasta with chicken or beef, tomatoes,
white sauce and cheese topping. Served with
either a roll or salad - K26500

Veggie Lasagne (V)
Italian pasta with vegetables, tomatoes,
white sauce and cheese topping. Served with
either a roll or salad - K24000

Primavera (V) 
Lightly cooked fresh vegetables with pasta
dressed with a rich cream sauce - K27000

Ploughman's Lunch (V)
Rolls, served with cheese, tomatoes and
chutney - K22500

Toasted Sandwiches
Choice of chicken mayo, egg mayo or cheese &
chutney (V)
Served with salad - K20000
Served with salad and chips - K23000

Filled Rolls
3 fresh rolls with choice of bacon & egg, bacon
& tomato, egg mayo or cheese & chutney (V)  -
K22500

Packed Lunch
In a take-away box. 3 filled rolls & dessert -
K30000

Beef Stew
Malawian recipe, served with vegetables and
nsima or rice or chips - K22500

Chicken Curry
Choice of mild, medium or hot, served with
rice or chips - K26500

1/4 Chicken
Well seasoned and fried, served with salad,
chips or rice - K22500

Chambo
Fresh from Lake Malawi, served with salad,
chips or rice - K27500

Mixed Grill
Sausage, bacon, 2 eggs and tomato served
with chips - K26000

Dedza Salad (V)
Cucumber, tomato, egg and mayonnaise -
K18500

Greek Salad (V)
With feta cheese and olives. Served with a
fresh roll - K22000

Fresh Warm Roll
With spread and homemade jam - K3500
Plain roll - K2000

Soups
Ask for available flavours - K18500

Cheesecake
Served with a cream and jam topping - K12500

Chocolate Cake
Coconut & Jam Custard Tart
Apple Pie

Plain - K10000
With cream - K11000

Mince Pie
Plain - K9000, with cream - K10000

Rich Fruit Scones
3 scones served with spread and homemade jam -
K12000

Mzuzu Coffee
Freshly ground - K8500

Pot of Tea
Locally grown in Malawi - K7500

Nescafe Frappe
Whipped iced coffee - K10000

MENU

HOT BEVERAGES

SOMETHING SWEET

Our prices include tax

Hot Chocolate
Rich and delicious - K10000

Pizza
Choice of chicken or bacon - K27500
Vegetarian - K30000
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Light Continental Breakfast
3 slices of toast or 2 fresh rolls with coffee or tea - K15500

DEDZA POTTERY & LODGE 
BREAKFAST MENU

Available until 11am.
Please let the restaurant staff know what time you require breakfast the night before.

Room service is available at an extra cost of K2000 per person.

Kapesi Breakfast 
Cereal, 3 slices of toast or 2 fresh rolls with coffee or tea - K18500

Dauya Breakfast 
Cornflakes, 2 eggs, 1 sausage, fried tomato, 3 slices of toast with coffee or tea - K26500
Add bacon - K4000 (Not included in B&B)
Add small side of chips - K3000 (Not included in B&B)

Eggs
2 eggs (fried, scrambled or boiled) with 3 slices of toast with tea or coffee - K19000

Sausages
2 sausages (beef or pork) with 3 slices of toast with tea or coffee - K22000

Our prices include tax

Omelette
Tomato and green pepper filling, served with 3 slices of toast wih tea or coffee - K19000
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DEDZA POTTERY & LODGE 
DRINKS

Soft Drinks - K3000

Fruit Juice - K6500

Bottled Water (500ml) - K1500

Homemade Lemon Squash - K4000

Roses' Lime Cordial - K5500

Tonic Water (200ml) - K7500

Ginger Ale (200ml) - K7500

Soda Water (200ml) - K7500

Redbull - K10000

Carlsberg Green/Special - K5000

Castel Shandie - K5000

Castel Beer - K5000

Carlsberg Chill - K5000

Castle Lite - K14500

Kuche Kuche - K5000

Heineken - K14500

Pomme Breezer - K5000

Premiere Brandy - K7000

Malawi Gin - K6500

Malawi Vodka - K7000

Whiskey Bells/J&B - K11000

Jameson - K12000

Amarula - K10500

White Wine - K8500

Red Wine - K8500

Sausage Snack (beef or pork) - K13000

Chicken Wings - K14000

Plain Chips - K8500

Bar Snacks

Wine By The Glass (150ml)

Shots (35ml)

Our prices include tax
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DEDZA POTTERY & LODGE 
WINE LIST

All wines are in 750ml bottles

Tall Horse Chardonnay
Rounded and full of flavour - K85000

Tall Horse Chenin Blanc
Superbly refreshing - K85000

Nederburg Lyric
A fresh young wine, blended from three varieties of grape - K90000

Two Oceans Sauvignon Blanc
Light and fruity from the Western Cape - K90000

Tall Horse Pinotage
Classic berry aromas - K85000

Tall Horse Merlot
The special unique aroma of merlot grapes and a wine matured in oak casks - K85000

Two Oceans Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot
A medium-bodied wine that blends two types of grapes for a rich fruity taste  - K90000

Nederburg Baronne
A superb wine made from Cabernet Sauvignon and Shiraz grapes with a savoury smokiness - K90000

White Wines

Red Wines

Our prices include tax

Linga Wine
A proudly Malawian fruit wine that comes in a range of different flavours - K40000
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